MA FIRE AND EMS MOBILIZATION PLAN
DISTRICT 8 NORTHERN WORCESTER COUNTY
AMBULANCE TASK FORCE RUNNING CARD

Response Area 8A Fitchburg Area
Bolton, Devens, Fitchburg, Harvard, Lancaster, Leominster, Lunenburg, Townsend

Fire and EMS District Ambulance Task Force Primary Notification Phone #

6 Northern Middlesex County ATF-6C NAWAS 978-256-2541
7 Southern Worcester County ATF-7B NAWAS 508-764-5430
14 Middlesex County ATF-14A NAWAS 886-347-8714
6 Northern Middlesex County ATF-6B NAWAS 413-625-8200
7 Southern Worcester County ATF-7A NAWAS 508-764-5430
9 Franklin County ATF-9A NAWAS 413-625-8200
14 Middlesex County ATF-14C NAWAS 886-347-8714
13 Metro Fire ATF-13 NAWAS 617-343-2880
14 Middlesex County ATF-14B NAWAS 886-347-8714
6 Northern Middlesex County ATF-6A NAWAS 978-256-2541

Response Area 8B Holden Area
Boylston, Berlin, Clinton, Holden, Paxton, Princeton, Sterling, West Boylston

Fire and EMS District Ambulance Task Force Primary Notification Phone #

6 Northern Middlesex County ATF-6C NAWAS 978-256-2541
14 Middlesex County ATF-14A NAWAS 886-347-8714
7 Southern Worcester County ATF-7A NAWAS 508-764-5430
4 Norfolk County ATF-4C NAWAS 781-767-2233
14 Middlesex County ATF-14C NAWAS 886-347-8714
10 Hampshire County ATF-10A NAWAS 413-259-3080
11 Hampden County ATF-11B NAWAS 413-732-4141
7 Southern Worcester County ATF-7B NAWAS 508-764-5430
7 Southern Worcester County ATF-7C NAWAS 508-764-5430

7 Southern Worcester County ATF-7D NAWAS 508-764-5430



MA FIRE AND EMS MOBILIZATION PLAN
DISTRICT 8 NORTHERN WORCESTER COUNTY
AMBULANCE TASK FORCE RUNNING CARD

Response Area 8C Gardner Area
Ashburnham, Ashby, Gardner, Petersham, Phillipston, Roylston, Templeton, Winchendon

Fire and EMS District

14
7
14

Franklin County

Hampshire County
Southern Worcester
Hampden County

Northern Middlesex County
Southern Worcester
Northern Middlesex County
Middlesex County
Southern Worcester County
Middlesex County

Response Area 8D Barre Area
Barre, Hardwick, Hubbardston, New Braintree, Oakham, Rutland, Westminster

Fire and EMS District

9
7
11
10
6
14
6
14
11
7

Franklin County

Southern Worcester
Hampden County
Hampshire County
Northern Middlesex County
Middlesex County

Northern Middlesex County
Middlesex County
Hampden County

Southern Worcester

Ambulance Task Force

ATF-9A
ATF-10A
ATF-7B
ATF-11B
ATF-6C
ATF-7A
ATF-6B
ATF-14A
ATF-7C
ATF-14C

Ambulance Task Force

ATF-9A
ATF-7TA
ATF-11B
ATF-10A
ATF-6C
ATF-14A
ATF-6B
ATF-14C
ATF-11A
ATF-7B

Primary Notification

NAWAS
NAWAS
NAWAS
NAWAS
NAWAS
NAWAS
NAWAS
NAWAS
NAWAS
NAWAS

Primary Notification

NAWAS
NAWAS
NAWAS
NAWAS
NAWAS
NAWAS
NAWAS
NAWAS
NAWAS
NAWAS

Phone #

413-625-8200
413-259-3080
508-764-2547
413-732-4141
978-256-2541
508-764-5430
413-625-8200
886-347-8714
508-764-5430
886-347-8714

Phone #

413-625-8200
508-764-5430
413-732-4141
413-259-3080
978-256-2541
886-347-8714
413-625-8200
886-347-8714
413-732-4141
508-764-5430



